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Section 2AA Time Schedule 2022.bmp

Section 2AA Track and Field 2022

Wednesday June 1, 2022

2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:35p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:05 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:35 p.m.

4:55 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:35 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

6:35 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

Coaches Meeting

Girls High Jump

Boys Pole Vault

Girls Long Jump

Boys Triple Jump

Girls Discus

Boys Shot

Girls 3200 M Run section one final
Boys 3200 M Run section one final
Girls 100 M HH prelim, 4 heats
Boys 110 M HH prelim, 4 heats
Girls 100 M prelim. 4 heats

Boys 100 M prelim, 4 heats

Girls 400 M prelim. 4 heats

Boys 400 M prelim, 4 heats
Girls 300 LH prelim4 heats
Boys 300 IM prelim 4 heats
Girls 800 M prelim 4 heats
Boys 800 M prelim 4 heats

Girls 200 M Prelim 4, heats
Boys 200 M Prelim, 4 heats
Girls 3200 M Run section two final
Boys 3200 M Run section two final

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?tab=om#inbox ?projector=1&messagePartld=0.4

Friday June 3, 2022
9:00 a.m. Coaches Meeting
10:00 a.m. Boys High Jump
Girls Pole Vault
Boys Long Jump
Girls Triple Jump
Boys Discus
Girls Shot
10:00 a.m. Girls 4 x 880 M Relay final
10:16 a.m. Boys 4 x 800 M Relay final
10:35a.m. Girls 100 M HH final
10:40 a.m. Boys 110 M HH final
10:45 a.m. Girls 100 M Dash final
10:50 a.m. Boys 100 M Dash final
10:58 a.m. Girls 4 x 200 M Relay final
two sections
11:08 a.m. Boys 4 x 200 M Relay final
two sections
11:18 a.m. Girls 1600 M Run Final
two sections
11:30 a.m. Boys 1600 M Run Final
two sections
11:42 a.m. Girls 4 x 100 M Relay Final
two sections
11:52 a.m. Boys 4 x 100 M Relay Final
two sections
12:02 p.m. Girls 400 M Dash Final
12:10 p.m. Boys 400 M Dash Final
12:20 p.m. Girls 300 M Hurdles Final
12:28 p.m. Boys 300 M Hurdles Final
12:38 p.m. Girls 800 M Run Final
12:45 p.m. Boys 800 M Run Final
12:55 p.m. Girls 200 M Dash Final
1:00 p.m. Boys 200 M Dash Final
1:20 p.m. Girls 4 x 400 M Relay Final,
two sections
1:35 p.m. Boys 4 x 400 M Relay Final

two sections
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