## Section 2AA Track and Field 2022

Wednesday June 1, 2022		Friday June 3, 2022	
2:00 p.m.	Coaches Meeting	9:00 a.m.	Coaches Meeting
3:00 p.m.	Girls High Jump	10:00 a.m.	Boys High Jump
- · · · •	Boys Pole Vault		Girls Pole Vault
	, Girls Long Jump		Boys Long Jump
	Boys Triple Jump		Girls Triple Jump
	Girls Discus		Boys Discus
	Boys Shot		Girls Shot
3:00 p.m.	Girls 3200 M Run section one final	10:00 a.m.	Girls 4 x 880 M Relay final
3:20 p.m.	Boys 3200 M Run section one final	10:16 a.m.	Boys 4 x 800 M Relay final
3:35 p.m.	Girls 100 M HH prelim, 4 heats	10:35 a.m.	Girls 100 M HH final
3:50 p.m.	Boys 110 M HH prelim, 4 heats	10:40 a.m.	Boys 110 M HH final
4:05 p.m.	Girls 100 M prelim. 4 heats	10:45 a.m.	Girls 100 M Dash final
4:20 p.m.	Boys 100 M prelim, 4 heats	10:50 a.m.	Boys 100 M Dash final
4:35 p.m.	Girls 400 M prelim. 4 heats	10:58 a.m.	Girls 4 x 200 M Relay final
			two sections
4:55 p.m.	Boys 400 M prelim, 4 heats	11:08 a.m.	Boys 4 x 200 M Relay final two sections
5:15 p.m.	Girls 300 LH prelim4 heats	11:18 a.m.	Girls 1600 M Run Final two sections
5:35 p.m.	Boys 300 IM prelim 4 heats	11:30 a.m.	Boys 1600 M Run Final two sections
5:55 p.m.	Girls 800 M prelim 4 heats	11:42 a.m.	Girls 4 x 100 M Relay Final two sections
6:15 p.m.	Boys 800 M prelim 4 heats	11:52 a.m.	Boys 4 x 100 M Relay Final two sections
6:35 p.m.	Girls 200 M Prelim 4, heats	12:02 p.m.	Girls 400 M Dash Final
6:45 p.m.	Boys 200 M Prelim, 4 heats	12:10 p.m.	Boys 400 M Dash Final
7:00 p.m.	Girls 3200 M Run section two final	12:20 p.m.	Girls 300 M Hurdles Final
7:15 p.m.	Boys 3200 M Run section two final	12:28 p.m.	Boys 300 M Hurdles Final
		12:38 p.m.	Girls 800 M Run Final
		12:45 p.m.	Boys 800 M Run Final
		12:55 p.m.	Girls 200 M Dash Final
		1:00 p.m.	Boys 200 M Dash Final
		1:20 p.m.	Girls 4 x 400 M Relay Final,
			two sections
		1:35 p.m.	Boys 4 x 400 M Relay Final two sections